
Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

YGRNH 3/10/2017

178

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Penny All American Lisa-Marie Podielsky NQ 51.32 3.4684



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

YGRNH 3/10/2017

178

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Impulse Petit Basset Griffon 
Vendeen

Gwen Weisgarber100 64.56 2.7571

12001 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YGRNH 3/10/2017

184

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Tuukka Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 47.8 3.8494

16002 Brooke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 58.35 3.1534

16003 Clara Australian Shepherd Laurie Latno NQ 60.76 3.0283



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

YGRNH 3/10/2017

190

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Bounty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 53 3.5849

20005 Chloe Border Collie Connie Auger NQ 56.39 3.3694

20006 Flirt Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 62.87 3.0221



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

YGRNH 3/10/2017

190

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff NQ 44.91 4.2307



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

YGRNH 3/10/2017

178

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Hogan Papillon Maureen Burke100 48 3.7083

8007 Georgia Miniature Schnauzer Jan VanSyckel100 54.62 3.2589

8009 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 51.48 3.4577

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 53.61 3.3203

8004 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 54.71 3.2535

8003 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 61.65 2.8873

8008 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 66.79 2.6651



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

YGRNH 3/10/2017

178

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 43.87 4.0574

12007 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 45.27 3.932

12006 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 49.46 3.5989

12010 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth  McGough100 52.17 3.4119

12004 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 40.09 4.4400

12003 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 42.01 4.2371

12008 Kaleigh Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 50.32 3.5374

12005 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams NQ 53.89 3.3030



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YGRNH 3/10/2017

184

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 38.2 4.8168

16005 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 38.31 4.8029

16004 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 43.27 4.2524

16015 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 44.64 4.1219

16011 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 45.56 4.0386

16016 Perseus Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 50.02 3.6785

16013 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 53.33 3.4502

16007 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 70.66 2.6040

16014 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Tessa Winialski NQ 47.01 3.9141

16008 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter NQ 49.02 3.7536

16006 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 54.55 3.3731

16009 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook NQ 56.18 3.2752

16010 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis NQ 73.43 2.5058



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

YGRNH 3/10/2017

190

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire100 38.93 4.8806

20018 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer100 40.16 4.7311

20030 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 40.29 4.7158

20023 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 40.75 4.6626

20028 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 42.63 4.457

20029 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 43.26 4.3920

20017 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 45.47 4.1786

20019 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines100 48.34 3.9305

20008 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 48.94 3.8823

20012 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 48.98 3.8791

20026 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber100 49.96 3.8030

20009 Rainey Australian Shepherd Robin Goodman  100 50.93 3.7306

20021 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 51.42 3.6951

20007 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 41.8 4.5455

20014 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 42.24 4.4981

20011 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 42.54 4.4664

20016 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ 44.86 4.2354

20013 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 47.66 3.9866

20015 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 48.14 3.9468

20024 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier NQ 54.61 3.4792

20025 Izzy Belgian Sheepdog Nadine Perry NQ 63.52 2.9912

20022 Cam Golden Retriever Holly Manis NQ 74.06 2.5655

20027 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 74.64 2.5456



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

YGRNH 3/10/2017

190

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 39.35 4.8285

24009 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 41.53 4.5750

24005 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 48.21 3.9411

24004 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee100 48.93 3.8831

24003 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 53.7 3.5382

24007 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 44.43 4.2764

24008 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 46.9 4.0512

24030 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 48.52 3.9159

24010 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 55.59 3.4179

24002 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer NQ 61.04 3.1127



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

YGRNH 3/10/2017

190

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Smitty Australian Shepherd Suzanne Kasprzak NQ NT

16019 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 56.89 3.3398



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

YGRNH 3/10/2017

190

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 60.05 3.1640



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

YGRNH 3/10/2017

178

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 70.12 2.5385

4003 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson NQ 66.33 2.6836

4001 TC Shih Tzu Debora Wheeler NQ 79.66 2.2345



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

YGRNH 3/10/2017

178

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber100 59.76 2.9786

8011 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 55.48 3.2084

8012 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 59.04 3.0149



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

YGRNH 3/10/2017

184

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 38.28 4.8067

12016 Jason Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 43.68 4.2125

12017 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol100 67.94 2.7083

12014 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing  NQ NT

12011 Noelle Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 36.9 4.9864

12015 Hannah Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 47.96 3.8365

12013 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 52.89 3.4789



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

YGRNH 3/10/2017

190

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 37.48 5.0694

16012 Zig Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier100 47.89 3.9674

16021 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 50.24 3.7818

16027 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 52.32 3.6315

16028 Quay Australian Shepherd Lyn Scribner100 53.93 3.5231

16020 Tori Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 55.46 3.4259

16023 Danica Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 56.61 3.3563

16025 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser100 58.42 3.2523

16022 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 59.92 3.1709

16026 Max English Springer Spaniel Toni Gal NQ 54.25 3.5023



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

YGRNH 3/10/2017

190

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 36.95 5.1421

20042 Jasper Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro100 51.7 3.6750

20040 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 52.78 3.5998

20038 Madison Golden Retriever Linda Coe100 53.08 3.5795

20037 Mag Belgian Tervuren Nadia Innes100 54.28 3.5004

20044 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown100 57.05 3.3304

20035 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 64.81 2.9316

20085 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 65.37 2.9065

20032 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 66.73 2.8473

20036 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ NT

20033 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 61.49 3.0899

20043 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 93.2 2.0386



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

YGRNH 3/10/2017

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 48.97

8006 Hogan Papillon Maureen Burke100 49.69



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

YGRNH 3/10/2017

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams100 50.56

12009 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau NQ 46.36



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

YGRNH 3/10/2017

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Tessa Winialski100 41.82

16005 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 42.7

16004 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 52.88

16017 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ 41.52

16015 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles NQ 50.9

16011 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 51.14

16008 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter NQ 61.27



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

YGRNH 3/10/2017

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer100 40.27

20013 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 45.06

20016 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 45.51

20017 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 48.1

20028 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 48.26

20029 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 49.75

20015 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ NT

20011 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 42.94

20007 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 43.98

20030 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 45.81

20010 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 46.26

20046 Charlie Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw NQ 47.69

20009 Rainey Australian Shepherd Robin Goodman   NQ 53.81

20023 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 60.64

20024 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier NQ 62.89

20027 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 77.88



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

YGRNH 3/10/2017

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 46.76

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ NT

24009 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 43.43

24007 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 50.93

24005 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 52.58

24010 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 54.07



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

YGRNH 3/10/2017

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 TC Shih Tzu Debora Wheeler100 64.79



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

YGRNH 3/10/2017

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington100 56.11



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

YGRNH 3/10/2017

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Max English Springer Spaniel Toni Gal100 51.65



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

YGRNH 3/10/2017

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ 63.14

20038 Madison Golden Retriever Linda Coe NQ 69.6



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

YGRNH 3/10/2017

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Hogan Papillon Maureen Burke100 43.14

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 39.31



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

YGRNH 3/10/2017

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 39.55

12009 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 45.24



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

YGRNH 3/10/2017

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 37.4

16004 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 39.68

16011 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 41.4

16008 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 44.64

16015 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles NQ 51.46



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

40

YGRNH 3/10/2017

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 38.99

20023 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20007 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20018 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 36.58

20015 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 40.23

20024 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier NQ 40.29

20029 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 40.6

20017 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 41.05

20028 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 41.22

20013 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 41.66

20010 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 41.99

20009 Rainey Australian Shepherd Robin Goodman   NQ 52.65



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

YGRNH 3/10/2017

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 43 

24007 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

24009 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 44.47

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 49.57



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

YGRNH 3/10/2017

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington100 47.04



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

YGRNH 3/10/2017

0

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ NT

20044 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ 49.95



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

YGRNH 3/10/2017

148

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Penny All American Lisa-Marie Podielsky100 36.16 4.0929



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

YGRNH 3/10/2017

148

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 43.84 3.3759



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YGRNH 3/10/2017

152

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Tuukka Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 44.55 3.4119



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YGRNH 3/10/2017

155

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Flirt Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 44.2 3.5068

20025 Izzy Belgian Sheepdog Nadine Perry NQ 49.74 3.1162



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YGRNH 3/10/2017

155

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer NQ 34.09 4.5468

24001 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff NQ 39.17 3.9571



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

YGRNH 3/10/2017

148

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 27.69 5.3449

8006 Hogan Papillon Maureen Burke100 32.15 4.6034

8003 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 34.9 4.2407

8004 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 36.18 4.0907

8007 Georgia Miniature Schnauzer Jan VanSyckel100 40.64 3.6417

8009 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 38.33 3.8612

8008 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 56.24 2.6316



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

YGRNH 3/10/2017

148

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 28.7 5.1568

12005 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams100 29.82 4.9631

12009 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 31.54 4.6925

12006 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 32.98 4.4876

12010 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth  McGough100 34.87 4.2443

12008 Kaleigh Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau100 35.32 4.1903

12003 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 29.83 4.9614

12007 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 34.53 4.2861

12002 Impulse Petit Basset Griffon 
Vendeen

Gwen Weisgarber NQ 50.04 2.9576



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YGRNH 3/10/2017

152

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 25.17 6.0389

16014 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Tessa Winialski100 26.65 5.7036

16004 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 28.06 5.417

16015 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 30.78 4.9383

16016 Perseus Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 32.36 4.6972

16008 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 32.55 4.6697

16009 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 33.8 4.4970

16002 Brooke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 35.82 4.2434

16010 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis100 36.18 4.2012

16013 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 36.3 4.1873

16011 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

16017 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ 25.52 5.9561

16006 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 47.48 3.2013

16007 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 50.83 2.9904



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YGRNH 3/10/2017

155

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 26.14 5.9296

20017 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 26.42 5.8668

20023 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.89 5.7642

20014 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 27.23 5.6923

20029 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.64 5.6078

20016 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 27.73 5.5896

20030 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 28.08 5.5199

20028 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 28.36 5.4654

20013 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 29.08 5.3301

20015 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 30.79 5.0341

20021 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 31.11 4.9823

20024 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier100 31.47 4.9253

20008 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 32.73 4.7357

20012 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 34.84 4.4489

20022 Cam Golden Retriever Holly Manis100 38.63 4.0124

20010 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 26.11 5.9364

20011 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 27.27 5.6839

20018 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 27.76 5.5836

20027 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 36.37 4.2618

20019 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 38.38 4.0386

20009 Rainey Australian Shepherd Robin Goodman   NQ 38.93 3.9815

20026 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 40.46 3.8309



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YGRNH 3/10/2017

155

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 35.16 4.4084

24010 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs100 35.76 4.3345

24004 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee100 36.27 4.2735

24009 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 25.84 5.9985

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 26.35 5.8824

24005 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 29.61 5.2347

24007 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 29.85 5.1926

24008 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 29.9 5.1839

24030 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 34.93 4.4374
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Jumpers  Results
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8013 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber100 45.95 3.2209



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

YGRNH 3/10/2017

155

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Laura EnglishCourse Yards:
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16018 Smitty Australian Shepherd Suzanne Kasprzak100 34.48 4.4954

16019 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 39.81 3.8935

16029 Rio Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 50.04 3.0975
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4003 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson100 40.83 3.6248

4002 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 54.36 2.7226

4001 TC Shih Tzu Debora Wheeler NQ 56.77 2.6070
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YPS

8012 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 31.47 4.7029

8011 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 35.63 4.1538
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12016 Jason Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 30.1 5.0498

12014 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 38.36 3.9625

12011 Noelle Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 42.87 3.5456

12017 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol100 47.79 3.1806

12012 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 26.26 5.7883

12015 Hannah Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 32.43 4.6870

12013 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 39.78 3.8210
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16024 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 25.16 6.1606

16021 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 30.57 5.0703

16026 Max English Springer Spaniel Toni Gal100 33.9 4.5723

16027 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 34.15 4.5388

16022 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 39.25 3.9490

16025 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser100 39.3 3.9440

16023 Danica Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 41.17 3.7649

16012 Zig Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier NQ 32.03 4.8392

16028 Quay Australian Shepherd Lyn Scribner NQ 33.77 4.5899

16020 Tori Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 38.98 3.9764
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20036 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 26.42 5.8668

20040 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 34.78 4.4566

20037 Mag Belgian Tervuren Nadia Innes100 35.72 4.3393

20044 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown100 38.16 4.0618

20042 Jasper Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro100 38.34 4.0428

20032 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 47.32 3.2756

20035 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 47.55 3.2597

20039 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy NQ 24.94 6.2149

20031 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 35.84 4.3248

20038 Madison Golden Retriever Linda Coe NQ 41.67 3.7197

20033 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 47.42 3.2687

20085 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 53.82 2.88


